Miami County, KS Town 0ilfield Service,
(913) 837-8400

Well:Trinkle 1W
Lease Owner:Triple T

Commenced Spudding:
08/06/2014

WELL LOG
Thickness of Strata Formation Total Depth
0-7 soil/clay 7
32 lime 39
8 shale 47
7 sandy lime 54
13 lime 67
5 shale 72
1 lime 73
5] shale 79
8 lime 85
4 shale 89
1 sandy lime a0
3 shale and lime 893
6 shale 99
2 sand 101
10 sand 111
1 sand 112
3 sand 115
4 sand 119
33 sandy shale 1562
56 shale 208
8 shale and lime 216
27 shale 243
1 sand 244
1 sand 245
2 sand 247
1 lime 248
1 sandy lime 249
2 sand 251
1 lime 252
1 sand 253
17 shale 270
4 sand 274
22 shale 296
4 lime 300-TD




